Austrian International Championships
(B International)

Wels, Austria
27 May 2017, 7-10 years old Mares -
International
Position

Horse Score

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: Esskhija Bint

Essteema
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: M.M. Eluise
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: Desha
Bahreyn
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: DA Miss
Justice

Colour: Grey
Owner:

91.63

91.13

90.88

90.25

TYPE

B&T
LEGS

MOVE

TYPE

B&T
LEGS
MOVE

TYPE

&T
LEGS
MOVE

TYPE

B&T
LEGS
MOVE

C.M. A.S. G.A.
19.50 19.50 19.00
19.50 20.00 19.50
18.00 19.00 18.00
15,50 16.00 16.00

18.50 19.00 18.50

C.M. A.S. G.A.
19.50 19.00 19.50
19.50 19.50 19.50
17.50 17.50 18.00
15,50 15.00 16.00

19.50 19.00 19.00

C.M. A.S. G.A.
19.50 19.00 19.00
19.00 19.00 19.00
18.00 18.50 18.00
15.50 15.50 16.00

18.50 18.50 19.00

C.M. A.S. G.A.
19.00 19.00 19.00
19.00 19.50 19.00
17.50 17.50 17.50
15,50 15.50 15.50

19.00 19.00 19.00

C.B.
19.00
19.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

C.B.
19.50
19.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

C.B.
19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

C.B.
19.50
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.00



5th Name: Farids 89.38
Mashana
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
6th Name: Shaykhah 88.75
Bint Aries
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Judges
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL

C.M.
19.00

19.00
TS 15850
15.50
18.50

C.M.
TYPE 18.50
18.50

B&T 17.00
LEGS 16.00

(oA 38 18.50

A.S.

18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

A.S.

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

G.A.

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

G.A.
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

C.B.
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

C.B.
18.50
18.50
17.50
16.00
18.50
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